CENTRAL COAST SECTION
2011 Track Field Schedule

| Time | Meet |Location Notes |
B APPROVED INVITATIONALS
Sat 26-Feb | TBA  |Bellarmine T&F Invitational \Bellarmine \VIF-S ]
Sat 5Mar | TBA Mt Pleasant Relays 'Mt. Pleasant \%
Sat 5-Mar TBA  |North Salinas Time Trials North Salinas VIF-S
Sat 5-Mer | TBA |Wildcat Invitational ‘St. Ignatius Fr
Sat 5-Mar ' TBA ],Wiliow Glen T& F Invitational ?Willow Glen VIF-S
Sat 5-Mar TBA  |Winter Time Trials Watsonivile VIF-S
| Thur | 10-Mar TBA  |Junipero Serra Throwers' Meet 'Junipero Serra ";Vz‘F-S
Sat | 12-Mar TBA ';Bellarmine-Kiwanis Inv. T&F Classic Bellarmine VIF-S -
| Sat i 12-Mar TBA !Wildcat Relays . Watsonivlle V/IF-S
Fri/Sat | 18 & 19 Mar TBA  |Westmont/West Valley Relays \Westmont VIF-S
Sat | 19-Mar | TBA \Christopher Garlic Classic Track Invite Christopher :V;'F-S
FriSat | 25826 Mar | TBA  |Palo Alto/Stanford Invitational Palo Alto v
Sat 26-Mar | TBA Don's Classic Invitational \Del Mar VIF-S
| Sat 26-Mar TBA North Salinas T & F Invitational & Relays \North Salinas \VIF-S
Sat 26-Mar TBA PG Rotary Invitational Track Meet \Pacific Grove v
| Fri 1-Apr | TBA  |Frosh/Soph Classic i Los Gatos F-S
Sat | 2Apr | TBA  Avis Kelley Invitational Gilroy \VIF-S
Sat | 2-Apr TBA  |King City Invitational [King City VIF-S
Sat 2-Apr | TBA %SL Francis Invitational |St. Francis \VIFIS
Sat 9-Apr . TBA !_Don Bell Quicksilver Classic |Leland ~|VISo
Sat 16-Apr | TBA _ [Bill Kearney T&F Invitational ‘Salinas VIF-S |
~ Sat 16-Apr TBA  |Hampton-Phillips Track Classic 'Silver Creek v
Sat 16-Apr TBA  Serra Top 7 _ \Junipero Serra ~ IVIVIF-8
Fri | 22-Apr TBA _ |Top 8 Track & Field Classic Los Gatos \VIF-S
 Sat | 23-Apr  TBA __|Alisal Track & Field Festival Invitational Alisal VIF-S
- Sat 23-Apr TBA Oak Grove Track & Field Invitational |Oak Grove V/F-8
Sat 23-Apr TBA SMHS Bearcats Invitational ‘San Mateo ~ |VIF-8
Tue |  26-Apr TBA Saratoga High School Rising Stars Invite |Saratoga v
Fri | 6-May | TBA  Salinas City T&F Championships |Salinas VIV
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Mon 2-May ! TBA | SCVAL-EI Camino Division Trials 'TBA
Tue - 3-May _l TBA 'BVAL- Mount Hamilton Division Trials |Mgﬂea_&;gp_t_H_i_gh_S_,php_gl___ | O
| _Tue 3-May : TBA  BVAL- Santa Teresa Division Trials |Pioneer High School f
Tue 3May | TBA  SCVAL-DeAnza Division Trials i R
- Wed | 4-May TBA BVAL- West Valley Division Trials 'Lincoln High School i
Wed | 4-May | 2:00PM [PAL Trials College of SanMateo | |
Wed | 4-May | TBA |SCVAL-EI Camino Division Finals TBA |
Thur | 5-May | TBA  |BVAL- Mount Hamilton Division Finals Mt. Pleasant High School ]
Thur | 5-May | TBA BVAL- Santa Teresa Division Finals |Pioneer High School
Thur | 5May | TBA SCCAL Trials San Lorenzo Valley
Thur | 5-May | TBA 'SCVAL -DeAnza Division Finals iTBA
Fri =~ 6-May __| TBA  |BVAL- West Valley Division Finals |Lincoln High School !
Sat | 7May | TBA |SCCALFinals 'San Lorenzo Valley & S;.VHE{ Cruz
Sat | 7-May 3:00 PM  (WBAL Trials TBA
Tue | 10-May = 4:00 PM |MTAL Trials __|King City High School |
. Tue | 10-May | 1:30PM  TCAL Trials North Salinas High School
Wed |  11-May __I_ 3:30 PM  |MBL Tirals et A T |Watsonwlle High School ' |
| Wed | 11-May | 2:00 PM |PAL Finals |College of San Mateo il
Wed | 11-May | TBA 'WCAL - Girls Trials :Bellarmine College Prep | e
Thur | 12-May | TBA IB\_@L» CCS Qualifier S st e, ‘Mt. Pleasant High School |
| Thur | 12May | TBA !WCAL - Boys Trials Bellarmine College Prep |
Fri | 13-May | 2:30PM MTAL Finals \Pacific Grove High School
Fi | 13May | TBA |SCVAL-CCSQualfer ~  |tTBA | |
2 L i ~ 13-May 4:00 PM TCAL Finals |G|troy High School |
Sat | 14-May | 11:00 AM |MBL Finals 'Watsonville High School
SatThee  12-May  400FBA  WBAL Finals O s |College of San Mateo
~ Sat | 14-May TBA  |IWCAL Boys & Girls Flnals ) 5
Sat ~ 21-May TBA  |CCS Semifinals Gllroy High School |
Fri | 27-May | 4:00 PM |CCS Finals \Gilroy High School | ]
Fri/Sat | 3&4Jun TBA  |CIF State Meet |Buchanan High School !
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